PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 10170
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 10170
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Health Monitoring of Structural
and Biological Systems 2017
Tribikram Kundu
Editor

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10170  1017001-2
  Contents
 ix Authors
 xiii Conference Committee
 xvii Introduction
  PLENARY SESSION
 10170 02 Predictive simulation of guide-wave structural health monitoring (Plenary Paper)
[10170-500]
 SESSION 1 COMPOSITE MONITORING I
 10170 04 Infrared thermography to impact damaging of composite materials [10170-2]
 10170 05 Assessment of delamination in composite beam using infrared thermography, optical
sensors and terahertz technique [10170-3]
 10170 06 Shear sensing in bonded composites with cantilever beam microsensors and dual-plane
digital image correlation [10170-4]
 SESSION 2 COMPOSITE MONITORING II
 10170 07 Full-field ultrasonic inspection for a composite sandwich plate skin-core debonding
detection using laser-based ultrasonics [10170-5]
 10170 08 Assessment of damage in 'green' composites [10170-6]
 10170 09 A constructive nonlinear array (CNA) method for barely visible impact detection in
composite materials [10170-7]
 10170 0B Evaluation of adhesively bonded composites by nondestructive techniques [10170-9]
 SESSION 3 METAMATERIAL I
 10170 0F A disorder-based strategy for tunable, broadband wave attenuation [10170-13]
 10170 0J Simultaneous life extension and crack monitoring of fatigue-damaged steel members
using multifunctional carbon nanotube based composites [10170-128]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10170  1017001-3
 SESSION 4 METAMATERIAL II
 10170 0M Isotropic transformation acoustics and applications [10170-20]
 SESSION 5 ADVANCEMENTS IN MODELING
 10170 0O Parametric studies for semi-analytical investigation of plate-mounted resonators [10170-22]
 10170 0P Application of distributed point source method (DPSM) to wave propagation in anisotropic
media [10170-23]
 10170 0Q Computational wave field modeling in anisotropic plate [10170-24]
 10170 0R Optimization of multi-scale modelling of CNT/polymer composite strain sensors [10170-25]
 SESSION 6 BIOINSPIRED SHM AND BIOMATERIAL MONITORING
 10170 0T Dual-frequency transducer with a wideband PVDF receiver for contrast-enhanced,
adjustable harmonic imaging [10170-27]
 10170 0V Development of an aerosol PZT actuator for a scanner system [10170-29]
 10170 0W Design, analysis, and fabrication of a piezoelectric force plate [10170-30]
 10170 0Z Development and testing of a multi-transducer system for measuring height of condensed
water in steam pipes with steady-state and turbulent flow conditions [10170-35]
 SESSION 7 REAL-TIME SENSING AND TESTING AT EXTREME ENVIRONMENTS
 10170 12 NIR intensity sensor for water pressure monitoring [10170-36]